1 ResinTech Plaza • 160 Cooper Road • West Berlin, NJ 08091-9243 • Phone: 856-768-9600 • Fax: 856-768-9601 • E-mail: aries@resintech.com • Web: www.ariesfilterworks.com
A Division of ResinTech, Inc.
The ARIES High Purity Water System
provides up to 4.0 liters per minute of 18.2
megohm water. A quiet recirculation pump
ensures constant water purity. Standard
equipment includes a built in pressure regu-
lator and a 0.2 micron final filter to remove

Technical Data
Effluent Quality
Influent Quality Ordering Guide
ARIES-1102	� 110 VAC Unit (no cartridges, 0.2 micron
Capsule included)
ARIES-1102D	� Aries HP Loop (direct feed), 110 VAC
(no cartridges, 0.2 micron Capsule included)
ARIES-1105	� 110 VAC Unit (no cartridges, 0.05 micron
Hollow Fiber included)
ARIES-1105D	� Aries HP Loop (direct feed), 110 VAC
(no cartridges, 0.2 micron Capsule included)
Aries
laboratory water system
Standard System